
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
STRASSEN, Schafsstrachen
STRASSEN, Kaltacht
STRASSEN, Cité Pescher Lavandes
STRASSEN, Cité Pescher Lilas
STRASSEN, Cité Pescher Reckenthal
STRASSEN, Les Thermes
STRASSEN, Riedgen
BERTRANGE, Pesch
BERTRANGE, Millewee

BERTRANGE, École européenne

3880

A 
08:00
08:02
08:05
08:06
08:06
08:09
08:14
08:15
08:16

08:26

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Strassen - Bertrange EEL2EE7
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
BERTRANGE, École européenne
STRASSEN, Schoenacht
STRASSEN, Geesseneck
STRASSEN, Kessler
STRASSEN, Chapelle
STRASSEN, Les Thermes
STRASSEN, Cité Pescher Reckenthal
STRASSEN, Cité Pescher Lilas
STRASSEN, Cité Pescher Lavandes
STRASSEN, Kaltacht
STRASSEN, Schafsstrachen

5771

r 
13:15
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:28
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:40

7031

c 
16:45
16:55
16:55
16:56

|
17:01
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:16
17:17

Explications:
r  = ma, je, ve scolaires
c = lu, me, je, ve scolaires

Bertrange EEL2 - StrassenEE7
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




